Chanp Team Report
USDAA Tri al

6/ 13/ 2013

Chanp Overal |l Standings
Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Rel ay
1 Hijacked At The Border (Team #25)
E-Z 77.00 27.62 53. 00 33.23
Zip 68.00 36.17 46. 00 37.60
Slyce 56. 00 27. 32 53. 00 32.64
Sub- Tot al s 201.00 91.11 152.00 103.47 48.41
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 251.25 208.89 228.00 286.53 401.59
2 Running In A New Direction (Team #42)
C ever 82.00 36.58 56. 00 35.76
Beaner 74. 00 28. 24 53. 00 34. 25
Speci al 68.00 33.67 35.00 34. 40
Sub- Tot al s 224.00 98.49 144.00 104.41 58. 09
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 280.00 201.51 216.00 285.59 391.91
3 i Pawd4 (Team #26)
Pebbl es 68.00 39.03 49.00 44.89
Zaney 68.00 35.18 46.00 41.63
Casey 71.00 36.33 46.00 35.51
Sub- Tot al s 207.00 110.54 141.00 122.03 57. 40
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 258.75 189.46 211.50 267.97 392.60
4 Herdin' Bugz (Team #23)
Bri sk! 56.00 32.22 50. 00 37.37
Bug 55.00 36.53 7.00 39. 88
Zeke 53.00  30.32 47. 00 34.91
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 99.07 104.00 112.16 60. 22
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 205.00 200.93 156.00 277.84 389.78
5 Fix Harlow Strafe (Team #16)
Strafe 61. 00 26. 81 53. 00 37.05
Har | ow 38.00 E 43. 00 36.94
Fi x 69.00 34.49 35.00 39.01
Sub- Tot al s 168.00 161.30 131.00 113.00 61. 57
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 210.00 138.70 196.50 277.00 388.43
6 Neat, O On The Rocks (Team #33)
Opal 62.00  30.45 26.00 42.02
VWhi sky 61.00 38.51 51.00 46.06
Rocky 55.00 31.80 6.00 40.92
Sub- Tot al s 178.00 100.76 83.00 129.00 57. 15
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 222.50 199.24 124.50 261.00 392.85
7 Celebrate Diversity (Team #09)
Ri pl ey 71.00 32.86 14. 00 36. 27
Ruse 52.00  34.37 52.00 41.57
Sizzle 52.00 35.39 13.00 41.39
Sub- Tot al s 175.00 102.62 79.00 119.23 64. 26
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 218.75 197.38 118.50 270.77 385.74
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Summary Report (cont.)

Bean 61.00 36.82 28.00 33.50
G nger 40. 00 40. 97 53. 00 37.21
Charlie 63.00 36.25 53. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 114.04 134.00 200.71
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 205.00 185.96 201.00 189.29
Graphite Hankers for Blue (Team #20)
Hank 57.00 E 47.00 41.04
Graphite 66. 00 29.50 44.00 33. 47
Shi ner 29.00 37.26 36.00 38. 36
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 166.76 127.00 112.87
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 190.00 133.24 190.50 277.13
Party Rock (Team #37)
Ri vet 63.00 32.14 23.00 34.00
Si mer 41. 00 E 53. 00 38.52
Ri se 58.00 34.38 6. 00 33.84
Sub- Tot al s 162. 00 166.52 82.00 106. 36
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 202.50 133.48 123.00 283.64
Qur Poni es Got Goosed (Team #35)
Vette 64.00 30.75 49.00 E
Skillz 83. 00 E 56.00 44.24
Goose 22.00 43.56 50. 00 39.81
Sub- Tot al s 169.00 174.31 155.00 214.05
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 211.25 125.69 232.50 175.95
Paiva's Itchin' To Rock (Team #36)
Chi gger 55. 00 43. 35 32.00 51.74
Pai va 55.00 32.51 44.00 43.88
Johnny B 28.00 35.80 21.00 54. 99
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 111.66 97.00 150.61
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 172.50 188.34 145.50 239.39
Pure Adrenaline (Team #38)
Mai zy 63. 00 E 9.00 33.35
M ckl e 65. 00 28. 58 53. 00 34. 82
Britain 74.00 29.50 53. 00 33.35
Sub- Tot al s 202.00 158.08 115.00 101.52
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 252.50 141.92 172.50 288.48
Running In The Right Direction (Team #43)
Soni ¢ 53.00  30.87 56.00 40.05
Scopey 58.00 35.79 49. 00 36. 14
Zeal ous 43. 00 E 23.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 154.00 166.66 128.00 206.19
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 192.50 133.34 192.00 183.81
Locked Qut O Heaven (Team #28)
W nkl e 43. 00 27.71 43.00 E
Kel sey 64.00 38.73 32.00 47.70
Sel ene 47. 00 28. 84 19. 00 36.59
Sub- Tot al s 154.00 95.28 94.00 214.29
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 192.50 204.72 141.00 175.71
16 Bungee Kel so Taser (Team #07)
Bungee 28. 00 E 53. 00 E
Taser 66. 00 27.84 26. 00 31.64
Kel so 37.00 46.12 53. 00 35.14
Sub- Tot al s 131.00 173.96 132.00 196.78
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 163.75 126.04 198.00 193.22
17 Gatitude (Team #21)
Storm 62. 00 E 47. 00 39.51
Tai 65. 00 E 10.00 44.16
W zard 52.00 37.05 31.00 40.41
Sub- Tot al s 179.00 237.05 88.00 124.08
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 223.75 62.95 132.00 265.92
18 Born To Run! (Team #06)
Rachael 37.00 33.34 38.00 E
Jack 60. 00 E 53. 00 34. 60
Vi vi an! 34.00 28.88 45.00 38.21
Sub- Tot al s 131.00 162.22 136.00 202.81
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 163.75 137.78 204.00 187.19
19 Beastie Boys (Team #05)
Bozo 46.00  48.19 25. 00 50. 49
Sur ge 43.00 34.56 36.00  43.47
Danko 46. 00 E 50.00 43.98
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 182.75 111.00 137.94
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 168.75 117.25 166.50 252.06
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20 Match Dot Com (Team #29)
Beau 47.00  45.49 28.00  48.97
Jewel s 41. 00 E 33.00 59. 97
Poppy 55.00 45.58 36.00 68. 61
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 191. 07 97.00 177.55
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.75 108.93 145.50 212.45
21 More Cowbel |l (Team #32)
Ff ynch 54.00 32.86 8. 00 E
Fearl ess 48. 00 28. 96 35.00 35. 36
Gaffiti 62.00 32.75 26. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 164.00 94.57 69.00 295. 36
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 205.00 205.43 103.50 94. 64
22 Rhynme Gves Envy A Thrill (Team #40)
Thrill 55. 00 E 42.00 39.91
Rhyne 38.00 43.02 43.00 40.61
Envy 50.00 36.61 36.00 45.92
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 179.63 121.00 126.44
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 178.75 120.37 181.50 263.56
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Summary Report (cont.)

Fi nessi ng The Wcked Sanurai (Team #15)
Roni n 78. 00 28.61 50. 00 31.87
W cked H 70. 00 E 23.00 E
Zippity 66. 00 27.91 8. 00 33.22
Sub- Tot al s 214.00 156.52 81.00 195.09 207.05
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 267.50 143.48 121.50 194.91 242.95
Everything's Better In Black & Wiite (Team #13)
Fi ona 44.00 34.51 23.00 43.88
Kira 33.00 37.03 6.00 46.52
Kyan 32.00 E 20.00 46.41
Sub- Tot al s 109.00 171.54 49.00 136.81 79. 15
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 136.25 128.46 73.50 253.19 370.85
Bar Hoppi ng ( Team #03)
Arwen 68.00 33.99 46. 00 E
Brite 51.00 27.92 9. 00 E
Roxy 60.00 38.14 40.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 179.00 100. 05 95.00 390.00 63. 85
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 223.75 199.95 142.50 0.00 386.15
Ewe Know Jack! (Team #14)
Chno 65. 00 E 14. 00 E
PD 68. 00 E 28. 00 33.16
Jack 24.00 41.26 38.00 41.33
Sub- Tot al s 157.00 241.26 80.00 204.49 62. 37
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 196. 25 58.74 120.00 185.51 387.63
Dirty Dancing (Team #12)
El f 60.00 30.41 28. 00 36. 15
Dandy 49. 00 E 14. 00 37.19
T 30.00 44.97 50.00 42.57
Sub- Tot al s 139.00 175.38 92.00 115.91 218.84
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 173.75 124.62 138.00 274.09 231.16
The Quiet Storm (Team #49)
Toni c 46. 00 E 27.00 36.51
Anmmo 42. 00 E 49.00 45.73
Ser ena. 62.00  30.28 52.00 46.39
Sub- Tot al s 150.00 230.28 128.00 128.63 220.76
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 187. 50 69.72 192.00 261.37 229.24
Mr Ran Away Wth Baxter's Ruby (Team #31)
Baxt er 75. 00 34. 65 46. 00 E
Ruby J 59. 00 E 13. 00 E
Mr 58.00 31.92 51. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 192.00 166.57 110.00 390.00 56. 48
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 240.00 133.43 165.00 0.00 393.52
The Bearded Rodents (Team #46)
d ance 58.00 38.36 6. 00 34.03
Jonesy 68. 00 E 44. 00 39. 36
Mouse 55.00 35.39 45. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 181.00 173.75 95.00 203.39 202.12
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Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 226.25 126.25 142.50

Chaos |Is JoZee's Norm ( Team #10)
Chaos! 48. 00 E 45. 00
JoZee 61.00 32.68 46.00
Nor m 65.00 30.71 7.00
Sub- Tot al s 174.00 163. 39 98. 00

1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 217.50 136.61 147.00

Whi p & Chiens (Team #51)

Vhi p 69. 00 29.16  46.00
Sequel 44. 00 E 43. 00
Lever age 25. 00 E 43. 00
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 229.16 132.00
1.25 300 1.50

Tot al 172.50 70.84 198. 00

Sassy & Sweet Sixteens (Team #44)
Skyl ar 39.00 40.40 10. 00
M ssy 54.00 41.29 28. 00
Cul I en 40.00 31.88 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 133.00 113.57 91. 00

1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 166.25 186.43 136.50

Amazi ng Grand Sl am Hero (Team #02)
Amazi ng 45.00 32.01 24. 00
Her o 59. 00 E 19. 00
G and Sl am 55. 00 E 27.00
Sub- Tot al s 159.00 232.01 70. 00

1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 198. 75 67.99 105.00

M chael Spanky Ty (Team #30)

Ty 51.00 E 43. 00
M chael 39.00 32.02 53. 00
Spanky 68. 00 29.59 10. 00
Sub- Tot al s 158.00 161.61 106.00
1.25 300 1.50

Tot al 197.50 138.39 159.00

H gh Speed Connection (Team #24)
Verve 53. 00 E 8. 00
Di vot 25.00 E 53. 00
W cked M 70. 00 25.79 53. 00
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 225.79 114.00

1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 185. 00 74.21 171.00

The Now Generation (Team #48)
Dapper 30. 00 E 43. 00
C ever 39.00 34.29 25. 00
Keen 67.00 E 50. 00
Sub- Tot al s 136.00 234.29 118.00

1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 170. 00 65.71 177.00

On a Risky Tripp (Team #34)

Bekah 58. 00 E 46. 00
Style 62.00 32.88 42.00
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Summary Report (cont.)

MacTavi sh 56. 00 E 48. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 176.00 232.88 136.00 295.14
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 220. 00 67.12 204.00 94. 86
Screechn Super Sonic Mya (Team #45)
M ya 56. 00 E 14. 00 32.35
Screech 38.00 34.83 13. 00 E
Super Soni c 65. 00 31. 69 15. 00 46. 30
Sub- Tot al s 159. 00 166.52 42.00 208.65
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 198.75 133.48 63.00 181.35
Fl ash Mob (Team #18)
Key 52.00 E 1.00 61. 54
Sanba 53.00 37.32 49.00 45.40
Fl ash 43.00 39.24 40.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 148.00 176.56 90.00 236.94
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 185.00 123.44 135.00 153.06
It's Just A DAM Q (Team #27)
Sting 66. 00 E 8. 00 32.56
Ki p 62.00 41.40 12. 00 38. 82
Ruby C 65. 00 E 42.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 193.00 241.40 62.00 201.38
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 241. 25 58. 60 93.00 188.62
12" Rul ers (Team #01)
Maddi e 39. 00 E 43. 00 55. 40
Rauri Belle 69. 00 E 25. 00 E
Frenzi 36. 00 E 23.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 300.00 91.00 315.140
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180. 00 0.00 136.50 74. 60
Hel en McNenly's Dating Services (Team #22)
Hool i gan 30. 00 E 18. 00 E
Devo 64. 00 E 40. 00 E
2Do 53.00 E 14. 00 51. 56
Sub- Tot al s 147.00 300. 00 72.00 311.56
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 183. 75 0.00 108.00 78. 44
Fi zzy Sweep Whoosh (Team #17)
Whoosh 28.00 E 20.00 49.74
Fizzy 31.00 E 29. 00 39. 00
Sweep 26. 00 E 19. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 85.00 300.00 68.00 218.74
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 106. 25 0.00 102.00 171.26
ol d Rush (Team #19)
Artenis 31.00 39.28 34.00 44.08
G aci e 34.00 E 46. 00 38. 46
Qui ver 36. 00 E 22.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 101.00 239.28 102.00 212.54
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 126. 25 60.72 153.00 177.46
Q T s! (Team #39)
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Summary Report (cont.)

Tenpo 59.00 46.65 7.00 38. 88
Tag! 30.00 45.42 47.00 42.57
Qi d 46. 00 E 50. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 192.07 104.00 211.45
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 168.75 107.93 156.00 178.55
Bazi nga! (Team #04)
Bl aze 34.00 E 37.00 40.64
Fringe 71.00 E 19. 00 E
Royce 39.00 E 18. 00 50. 44
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 300.00 74.00 221.08
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180. 00 0.00 111.00 168.92
Ruff Grls (Team #41)
Sabl e 63.00 37.37 46.00 47.07
Fiji 21.00 E 7.00 E
Dani ca 39. 00 E 37.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 123.00 237.37 90. 00 307.07
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 153. 75 62.63 135.00 82.93
Zeal ous Stripping Earns A Bonus (Team #53)
Stripper 10. 00 E 41. 00 E
Bonus 42. 00 E 22.00 34.55
Zachary Abs Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 52.00 300.00 63.00 294.55
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 65. 00 0.00 94.50 95. 45
The Evol ution of Habitual FlIyRs (Team #47)
FI yR 74.00 E 53. 00 E
Habi t 68.00 34.47 6. 00 36. 05
Darwi n 30. 00 E 1.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 172.00 234.47 60. 00 296.05
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 215. 00 65. 53 90. 00 93. 95
Craveman And The Lady Dragons (Team #11)
Crave Abs E 1.00 Abs
Puffin 52.00 40.25 43.00 E
Fi gment 65.00 31.82 18. 00 51.42
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 172.07 62.00 311.42
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 146.25 127.93 93.00 78.58
Wave Got The Runs (Team #50)
Di sco 40. 00 E 18. 00 E
Pace 26.00 31.05 1.00 E
Cal ypso 20.00 E 16. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 86.00 231.05 35.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 107.50 68. 95 52.50 0. 00
XXX scratch team 1 (Team #52)
Schmut zy Abs Abs Abs Abs
Wedgi e Abs Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
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Summary Report (cont.)
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Top | ndi vi dua

d ever
Zip

Sabl e
Super

J. Crank
I. Wite
M Arcangel

Soni ¢ L. Woner

Britain J. Pinder

M ckl e
Taser
Cul | en

E-Z

Roni n
Beaner
W cked

Strafe
Soni ¢
JoZee
Scopey

M  \Wal dron
B. Pi nder
J. Pl anondon

<

Barry
Cer hard
Stafford

W &~

M L. Mtchell

DeMasci 0

Cr ank
Longenecker
Meckl enbur g

roe 3D

0.00 206.87 206.87



Open:

Pl ace
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Open:

Pl ace
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Open:

Pl ace

1

28 secs
Ar mband

16009
16044
16002
16043
16017
16045
16014
16032
16022
16034
16018
16033
16016
16025
16030
16001
16041
16023
16027

30 secs
Ar mband

12006
12004
12007
12016
12003
12013
12019
12020
12021

25 secs
Ar mband

26004

Friday, June 14, 2013
Team Gamblers

Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 61.20 pts 16 inch Judge
1Pt

Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
FIyR 40. 31 2 2 3
Britain 40. 35 2 3 4
Jonesy 40. 70 2 3 2
Spanky 41. 32 2 2 3
Taser 41. 26 0 2 5
M ckl e 39. 88 1 3 3
Fi gment 42. 40 1 4 2
Gaffiti 42.83 1 2 4
Mouse 39. 24 2 3 1
Poppy 39. 84 2 2 2
M ssy 44, 35 2 2 2
Sanba 44, 38 1 3 3
Bozo 45. 40 1 2 2
Jewel s 44, 17 0 0 3
Cull en 41. 92 2 3 2
M chael 40. 95 2 2 4
Skyl ar 43.93 2 3 2
Di vot 41. 31 1 2 2
Stri pper 42. 20 0 1 1

Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 64.03 pts 12 inch Judge
1Pt

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
d ever 44. 30 2 3 3
Baxt er 46. 28 1 4 3
Rauri Belle 44.74 2 3 2
Zip 43. 90 2 2 3
Super Sonic 44.97 1 3 3
Sabl e 47. 30 2 2 2
Beau 49. 26 2 1 2
Maddi e 43. 45 1 2 0
Frenzi 44, 25 1 3 3

Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 62.05 pts 26 inch Judge
1Pt

Name Ti ne 5pt 3Pt 2Pt

Skillz 36. 58 2 6 2

NNPERWOIAONWNEEOOOWWNMOOOOGOOWWO

anNnNDNOWOORDDSD

Sher i
Gambl e

35
30
30
30
35
30
30

Sher i
Gambl e

40
35
30
30
30
30
20
20

0

Sher i
Gambl e

30

Scor e

74
74
68
68
66
65
65
62
55
55
54
53
46
41
40
39
39
25
10

Scor e

82
75
69
68
65
63
47
39
36

Scor e

83

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
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Open:

Pl ace
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el
= O

26030
26043
26025
26042
26021
26046
26024
26012
26052
26031
26037
26003
26020
26050
26027
26005
26011
26049
26002
26039
26001
26015
26007
26026
26009
26008
26035
26028
26044
26018
26023
26036
26013
26051

25 secs
Ar mband

22040
22146
22095
22020
22109
22033
22137
22087
22057
22036
22153

Fi x
Keen
Tai
Vette
Kip
Strafe
JoZee
Jack
Tenpo
Scopey
d ance
Hank
Thrill
Rocky
Ffynch
2Do
Zeke
Soni ¢
W zard
Ruse
Dandy
Chaos!
Fearl ess
Sequel
d ever
Kel so
Vi vi an!
Artem s
Hool i gan
Bungee
Sweep
Pace
Zachary
Wedgi e

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Roni n
E-Z
Beaner
Fringe
Casey

Ri pl ey

W cked M
W cked H
Wi p
Zaney
Arwen

38.
38.
36.
37.
39.
36.
39.
37.
38.
39.
39.
39.
36.
38.
35.
33.
36.
39.
40.
40.
38.
37.
39.
.18
34.
36.
39.
42.
.98

No

32.
41.

78
32
12
73
25
96
85
82
34
13
59
89
44
27
67
81
46
63
05
55
03
58
14

20
50
32
35

Ti me
82
01

Absent
Absent

Cut of f:

Ti me

38.
37.
38.
37.
38.
38.
35.
37.
38.
37.
37.

11
55
20
83
16
73
72
81
84
11
50

P P NNNNNNPPRPORPNNNEDNNPEPDNDNDNDNDNDNDNODNDNDDNENDN

NNEFENPEPNWOWBRERNNWWONDNDNWOWDNOWONDNOWWWWNWDNWDNOWOIW

64.88 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 4
2 5
2 4
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 4
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3

P NNNPFPNNNENWOWOWODNDNNDNODNPEPEDNNMNDNNPEPREPRPOWOONMNWEEREDN

NDNNNEFEPWWWNDNDDN

DO WWWO BRANDNPEPENBAEERPDNDNWDNWODNDNOONWWNWWONEP WDN P>

22 inch Judge

2Pt 1Pt

WWhrArAawwwwhk~DdNDwW

30
30
30
30
25
30
20
30
25
20
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Sher i
Gambl e

35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

69
67
65
64
62
61
61
60
59
58
58
57
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
49
48
48
44
39
37
34
31
30
28
26
26

Scor e

78
77
74
71
71
71
70
70
69
68
68

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22138
22147
22077
22044
22070
22049
22058
22084
22083
22042
22030
22019
22096
22115
22060
22015
22118
22011
22061
22149
22080
22112
22088
22094
22113
22056
22125
22120
22155
22131
22024
22075
22121
22091
22038
22031
22082
22063
22081
22008
22093
22032
22012
22151
22048
22039
22150
22104
22053
22097
22157
22106

Habi t
Speci al
PD
Pebbl es
Zi ppity
Graphite
Sting
Nor m
Ruby C
Chno
Devo
Kel sey
Ri vet
Mai zy
Charlie
Storm
Ser ena.
Style
Opal

Wi sky
Bean
Roxy
El f
Ruby J
Her o

M r
Bekah
Ri se
Slyce
M ya
Bri sk!
MacTavi sh
Bug

Chi gger
Pai va
Grand Sl am
Verve
Key
Puffin
Sizzl e
Brite
Ty

Envy
Sel ene
Toni c
Qid
Danko
Amazi ng
Fi ona
Sur ge
Zeal ous
W nkl e

37.
38.
38.
38.
35.
36.
38.
36.
38.
38.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
36.
38.
38.
39.
36.
40.
33.
37.
38.
39.
37.
37.
39.
36.
38.
39.
41.
36.
37.
38.
40.
37.
37.
39.
40.
38.
40.
36.
37.
34.
36.
37.
36.
38.
34.
35.
36.

85
30
55
62
82
19
50
74
06
20
12
22
81
55
97
44
19
51
98
60
50
02
46
98
73
01
23
70
87
64
92
12
35
57
81
14
00
49
15
83
56
45
88
17
01
89
02
99
11
83
74
81

NNNNORFRPDNNPNEFEPRERPNPONMNPEPEDNDNDNDNODNDNPEDNDNPEPNNPEPEREPNEDNDNNDNEDNNNPEPEDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

WA OWNDNMNNPEROONPEPWDNMNNAENDENODNMNMNMNNEAEPRAOWWWOERARNPAPWIAOWWPEADNERRBENNMNENIARONMNNPEOWWW®

WNWOPBERNDNNNWNPENWWNONDNDNDNNPONPEPENPRPWRERPWODNDNWOWPRPRERPWODNDNWODNOWONDNENDNDNWONDNDWDN

G WOITO WWORBRARDNOWDNDNOWWEDNOOOUUIOOODOWNWWWNWWNWWAEARNOAOPLEWWNPAEAOOOOODN WOOO WWWOU W

30
25
30
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
20
20
30
30
30
20
30
20
20
20
30
20
20
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

68
68
68
68
66
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
43

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22069
22102
22013
22025
22050
22037
22010
22045
22145
22002
22127
22119
22158
22043
22114
22046
22148
22073
22135
22078
22141
22092
22101
22128
22065
22016
22124
22034
22107
22018
22159
22041

Fl ash
Bonus
Ammo

Si mrer
G nger
Di sco
Royce
Dani ca
Rhyme
Screech
Har | ow
Rachael
Qui ver
Graci e
Bl aze
Kira
Kyan

Fi zzy
Dapper
Tag!
Darwi n
n

Shi ner
Johnny B
Whoosh
Lever age
Jack
Goose
Fiji

Cal ypso
Schmut zy
Crave

37.25
31. 67
38. 04
44,17
34.01
38. 44
34. 22
35. 48
36. 36
40. 19

No Ti ne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

154

39
25. 3%

OO OFRPOFPFPNPFPPFPPFPEFEPDNNMNNEDNODNMDMNDNDNDNPEDNDNODNNDNDDO

W WWNWDNDNDNWONDNWOWOREPRPWDNWOWNENWDNOWWPREROWWDNWWE

P ERPNNMNNMNMNORPRPNWWOWONWONWNWWNWNDNWDNWWWWN

NWFRPREPMAONNMNMNERENOWOWOWLOWOWEARNPPWOWPRRWOAONMNDNMAEMOO

ecNeolNolNeolNeolNeolNelNolNoNolNeolNolololNolNolNolNeolNolololNolNolNolNolololNolNolNe]

43
42
42
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
34
34
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
25
24
22
21
20



Qual i fi

Pl ace
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:

32.44

Armband Nane

26046 Strafe
26035 Vi vi an!
26007 Fearl ess
26011 Zeke
26042 Vette
26049 Soni ¢
26036 Pace
26050 Rocky
26024 JoZee
26027 Ffynch
26009 d ever
26039 Ruse
26030 Fi x
26031 Scopey
26002 W zard
26037 d ance
26028 Artem s
26021 Kip
26008 Kel so
26052 Tenpo
26001 Dandy
26015 Chaos!
26020 Thril
26043 Keen
26018 Bungee
26026 Seque
26004 Skillz
26005 2Do
26044 Hool i gan
26025 Tai
26003 Hank
26012 Jack
26023 Sweep
26013 Zachary
26051 Wedgi e
er Cutoff: 30.94

Ar mband Nane

22137

W cked M

26 inch
Ti me

26. 81
28. 88
28. 96
30. 32
30. 75
30. 87
31. 05
31. 80
32.68
32. 86
29. 29
34. 37
29. 49
33.79
32.05
34. 36
34. 28
31. 40
12
65
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

w
©

£§6665665665666566 4%
Sddddcadcadadda

22 inch
Ti me

25.79

Friday, June 14, 2013

Team Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Set h Dunn

Set h Dunn

R

OO0 OO0 0D0DO0CO0OO0ODO0OO0O0OFRPPFPOOMNOPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

R

0

w

OO OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOMNEFP NPFPOPOPOPOOOOOOOOODO

T

eNeoNeoleolNeoNolNoNeolNolNeoloNoNoNeNoNolNeoNoNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNolNolNol

m

P RPPRPPPPPPPPPPPOOOO0OO0ODO0ODO0CO0OO0O000O0COO0OO0OO0OOODO

Scor e

26. 81
28. 88
28. 96
30. 32
30. 75
30. 87
31. 05
31. 80
32.68
32. 86
34. 29
34. 37
34. 49
35.79
37.05
38. 36
39. 28
41. 40
46. 12
46. 65
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333333333

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

25.79 Qualified
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22155
22146
22106
22070
22093
22095
22040
22151
22057
22049
22118
22088
22061
22084
22056
22104
22096
22024
22038
22033
22011
22119
22147
22153
22120
22138
22053
22097
22002
22036
22008
22128
22060
22109
22121
22012
22080
22046
22101
22112
22149
22019
22044
22069
22081
22050
22124
22145
22091
22034
22092
22078

Slyce
E-Z

W nkl e
Zi ppity
Brite
Beaner
Roni n
Sel ene
Wi p
Graphite
Ser ena.
El f

Opal
Nor m
Mr
Amazi ng
Ri vet
Bri sk!
Pai va
Ri pl ey
Style
Rachael
Speci al
Arwen
R se
Habi t

Fi ona
Sur ge
Scr eech
Zaney
Sizzle
Johnny B
Charlie
Casey
Bug
Envy
Bean
Kira
Shi ner
Roxy
Wi sky
Kel sey
Pebbl es
Fl ash
Puffin
G nger
Jack
Rhymne
Chi gger
Goose

n

Tag!

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
28.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
30.
27.
33.
28.
33.
29.
32.
32.
32.
34.
33.
35.
35.
34.
31.
31.
36.
31.
35.
35.
28.
33.
36.
35.
39.
40.
35.
34.
33.
41.
31.
37.
40.

32
62
71
91
92
24
61
84
16
50
28
41
45
71
92
01
14
22
51
86
88
34
67
99
38
47
51
56
83
18
39
80
25
33
53
61
82
03
26
14
51
73
03
24
25
97
26
02
35
56
97
42

OFRPPFPPFPOPFPOOONPFPFOORPPFPOOOORFRPOOPFRPOFRPRPPOOOOOPFRPROOOOOPFRPROOOOOOOODOOOoOOoODOo

P RPNOMNRPRPRPOOOORPRNOORPRORPPOOOOOOOORPROPRPROPFPOOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

eNeoNeolNelNeoNolNeolNoNolNoloNoNeoleoNolNolNeNoNolNeoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNolNolNolNolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

eNeoNeoNeoNeoNelNelNoNoNoNeolNeololNolNolNoNeoNeolNololNolNoNeolNeolNolNoNoNolNolNeoNoloNoNolNoNeolNolNolNolNolNolNeololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
41.
43.
43.
43.
44.
45.

32
62
71
91
92
24
61
84
16
50
28
41
45
71
92
01
14
22
51
86
88
34
67
99
38
47
51
56
83
18
39
80
25
33
53
61
82
03
26
14
51
73
03
24
25
97
26
02
35
56
97
42

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

22018
22113
22042
22141
22115
22075
22083
22058
22048
22073
22016
22135
22031
22127
22010
22131
22148
22030
22020
22063
22094
22107
22037
22158
22102
22077
22032
22065
22114
22125
22087
22041
22150
22045
22043
22039
22025
22082
22013
22015
22157
22159

Cal ypso
Her o
Chno
Darwi n
Mai zy
MacTavi sh
Ruby C
Sting
Toni c
Fizzy
Lever age
Dapper
Grand Sl am
Har | ow
Royce

M ya
Kyan
Devo
Fringe
Key

Ruby J
Fiji

Di sco
Qui ver
Bonus

PD

Ty
Whoosh
Bl aze
Bekah

W cked H
Crave
Danko
Dani ca
Graci e
Qid

Si mrer
Verve
Amo
Storm
Zeal ous
Schmut zy

er Cutoff: 32.93
Armband Nane

16017
16045
16044

Taser
M ckl e
Britain

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

LE6656566565666566656665666566656665666566656665666866668
Sdddidddctdidddctadiddloddddladddddodddaddaddadad®add @

sent

16 i nch
Ti me

27.84
28. 58
29. 50

Judge:
TFI ts

Set h

e eolNoNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNeolololololNoNolNeoleolololNoNololNeolololNoNoNeolNolololNolNolNololNololNolNo)

Dunn
R

o o

e eoNoNeoleolelelolNoNolNolololololNoNoleololololNolNololeolololNoNolNololololNolNolNololNollolNolNo)

o o

eNeoNeolNeNolNolNeolNoNolNoloNolNoNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeoNoNolNeoNolNolNoNeoNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNo)

o o

PR RPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPREPREPRPREPRPRRPREPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRPREPREPREPREPRRERLER

o o

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333333333333333333333333333333333323-3

Scor e

27.84
28. 58
29. 50

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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Qual i

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

16043
16014
16030
16001
16032
16022
16033
16041
16018
16034
16016
16002
16025
16027
16009
16023

Spanky 29.59

Fi gment 31.82
Cull en 29. 88
M chael 30. 02
Gaffiti 30. 75
Mouse 35. 39
Sanba 37. 32
Skyl ar 38. 40
M ssy 37.29
Poppy 43. 58
Bozo 46. 19
Jonesy No Ti e
Jewel s No Ti e
Stri pper No Ti e
FIyR No Tinme
Di vot No Ti e

fier Cutoff: 39.29 12 inch Judge:

Ar nband Nane Ti me TFl ts
12003 Super Sonic 31.69

12004 Baxt er 34. 65

12016 Zip 31.17

12006 d ever 34.58

12013 Sabl e 37. 37

12019 Beau 43. 49

12007 Rauri Belle No Tine

12020 Maddi e No Ti e

12021 Frenzi No Ti e

tal Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 155

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3

I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 36

Percent Qualified: 23.2%

Set h

OO0 O0OOFRFPNPFPOORFREFRPEL OO

Dunn

OO OPrOFr OOoOo

e eolNoNeolNeolelelolNolNolNolololololNo)

w

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrr oo

cNeololeolNeolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNololNolo)

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

FRPRRPRPRPROOOOOOOOOOO

m

P PP OOOOOO

29.
31.
31.
32.
32.
35.
37.
40.
41.
45.
48.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

59
82
88
02
75
39
32
40
29

19

3333

Scor e

31.
34.
36.
36.
37.
45.
Eli
Eli
Eli

69
65
17
58
37
49
m
m
m

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace
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48 secs

QCut of f:

Armband Nane

22155
22137
22095
22050
22025
22060
22146
22118
22056
22149
22092
22039
22034
22024
22150
22040
22044
22013
22075
22078
22015
22057
22043
22109
22036
22125
22153
22049
22038
22127
22106
22081
22145
22032
22135
22016
22011
22083
22030
22069
22112
22119
22124

Slyce
W cked M
Beaner
G nger
Si mrer
Charlie
E-Z

Ser ena.
M r

Wi sky
n
Qid
Goose
Bri sk!
Danko
Roni n
Pebbl es
Ammo
MacTavi sh
Tag!
Storm
Wi p
Graci e
Casey
Zaney
Bekah
Arwen
Graphite
Pai va
Har | ow
W nkl e
Puffin
Rhymne
Ty
Dapper
Lever age
Style
Ruby C
Devo

Fl ash
Roxy
Rachael
Jack

45.05 pts 22 inch

Ti me

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
49.
46.
47.
47.
40.
41.
42.
44,
45.
51.
43.
44,
47.
47.
48.
42.
50.
50.
51.
52.
53.
37.
52.
43.
43.
44,
45.
48.
52.
55.
39.
47.
37.
48.
55.
51.
51.

24
59
74
59
37
08
36
95
14
88
75
78
98
59
53
38
63
67
95
00
32
13
76
99
99
33
93
08
00
31
84
68
18
99
94
16
43
81
25
51
33
53
76

Friday, June 14, 2013
Team Snooker

RC1

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2

143
1+7
143
143
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
143
143
1+4
1+7
143
1+7
143
143
1+6
143
143
143
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
143
1+7
1+4
143
143
1+7
1+4
1+7
143
1+0

143
143
1+5
143
143

Kellie Verrell

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
143
143
143
1+4
143
1+4
1+4
1+7
143
143

143
143
1+0
1+7
143
143
143
143
1+0
143
1+4
1+4

143
143
143
1+4

143
143
143
143

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
27
20
27
20
27
20
20
20
20
27
27
20
20
14
20
20

Scor e

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
40
40
40
38
38

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22114
22045
22101
22097
22012
22147
22019
22091
22073
22080
22077
22088
22048
22031
22061
22104
22157
22053
22087
22096
22102
22158
22128
22065
22148
22151
22020
22113
22037
22010
22018
22042
22131
22033
22094
22002
22008
22093
22115
22082
22070
22058
22107
22121
22084
22120
22046
22138
22063
22141
22041
22159

Bl aze
Dani ca
Shi ner
Sur ge
Envy
Speci al
Kel sey
Chi gger
Fizzy
Bean

PD

El f
Toni c
Grand Sl am
Opal
Amazi ng
Zeal ous
Fi ona
W cked H
Ri vet
Bonus
Qui ver
Johnny B
Whoosh
Kyan
Sel ene
Fringe
Her o

Di sco
Royce
Cal ypso
Chno

M ya

Ri pl ey
Ruby J
Screech
Sizzl e
Brite
Mai zy
Verve
Zi ppity
Sting
Fiji
Bug
Nor m

Ri se
Kira
Habi t
Key
Darwi n
Crave
Schmut zy

44,
45.
44,
45.
54.
.16
41.
52.
53.
37.
38.
45.
28.

No

No

34.
36.
36.
. 46
.79

>33338L58N 3853588588233

02
83
81
50
33

12
73
31
34
30
72
81
Ti nme

.05

Ti nme
02
15
45

Ti me

.19
.15
.84
. 50
. 56
.81

Ti nme
Ti nme
15

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
65

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
92

Ti nme
Ti nme

90

Ti nme
73

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

sent

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+7
1+6
1+4
1+0
1+5
143
1+7
1+5
1+5
143
143
1+5
1+7
143
143
1+5
143
1+7
1+7
143
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+7
143
143
1+4
1+7
1+5
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+0
1+0
1+0

1+4
143
1+4
143
1+0
1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
143
1+7
1+0
143
143
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
143

1+0
1+0

143

1+4
143
1+7
1+4
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+6
143
1+7
1+7
143
1+4

1+7
1+7
143
1+4

1+0
1+0
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Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WNPF

Open:

Pl ace

N

48 secs
Ar mband

26049
26004
26046
26018
26008
26012
26039
26043
26031
26042
26003
26011
26024
26035
26015
26026
26020
26030
26007
26028
26002
26009
26023
26044
26001
26005
26021
26025
26027
26052
26050
26037
26036
26051
26013

58 secs
Ar mband

12006
12016
12013

Cut of f:

Name

Soni ¢
Skillz
Strafe
Bungee
Kel so
Jack
Ruse
Keen
Scopey
Vette
Hank
Zeke
JoZee
Vi vi an!
Chaos!
Sequel
Thrill
Fi x
Fearl ess
Artem s
W zard
d ever
Sweep
Hool i gan
Dandy
2Do

Kip

Tai
Ffynch
Tenpo
Rocky
d ance
Pace
Wedgi e
Zachary

Cut of f:

Nanme
Cl ever
Zip
Sabl e

46. 75 pts 26 inch

Ti me

47.
47.
39.
44,
46.
48.
48.
41.
50.
52.
45.
45.
52.
41.
42.
49.
44,
40.
49.
52.
37.

No

20.
17.

No
No

23.
20.
17.

No

15.

No

71
87
86
85
78
27
66
28
24
13
23
54
34
45
94
73
86
31
83
25
88
Ti nme
12
14
Ti nme
Ti nme
91
78
69
Ti nme
38
Ti nme

8.74
Absent
Absent

41.93 pts 12 inch

Ti me

48.
46.
52.

67
68
51

RC1

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
143
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7

143
1+5
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+5
143

1+0

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
1+5
1+5

143
1+7
143
1+5
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+3
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+5

Kellie Verrell

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
1+6
143
1+7
1+7
143
143
143
143
143
1+4
1+7
143
143
143
1+7
143
1+0

Kellie Verrell

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
27
27
20
20
27
20
20
20

N
OO OO0 O0OO0OOOOONOU O

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7

27
20
27

Scor e

56
56
53
53
53
53
52
50
49
49
47
47
46
45
45
43
42
35
35
34
31
25
19
18
14
14

10

= O O N 0

Scor e

56
46
46

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



)]

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

12004
12020
12019
12007
12021
12003

53 secs
Ar mband

16044
16030
16009
16023
16045
16001
16033
16022
16002
16027
16034
16025
16018
16032
16017
16016
16014
16043
16041

Baxt er
Maddi e
Beau

Frenzi

Super Sonic 29.

Cut of f:

Name

Britain
Cul l en
FIyR

Di vot

M ckl e
M chael
Sanmba
Mouse
Jonesy
Stri pper
Poppy
Jewel s
M ssy
Gaffiti
Taser
Bozo

Fi gment
Spanky
Skyl ar

52.
57.
45,
Rauri Bell e 40.

No

63 1+5
82 1+5
14 1+5
62 1+4
Ti me 1+5
40 1+5

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

45.05 pts 16 inch

Ti e RC1
46. 44 1+7
47.55 1+7
49,13 1+4
51. 16 1+7
51. 23 1+7
53. 48 1+7
50. 65 1+5
55. 63 1+5
42. 37 1+5
44, 14 1+5
55. 26 1+5
44, 46 1+5
44. 66 1+5
33.73 1+5
34.19 1+5
48. 44 1+5
35. 82 1+5
No Tinme 1+0
No Tinme 1+5

155

3

0

0

51

32. 9%

Percent Qualified:

143
1+5
143
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
143
143
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
143
1+5
1+6
1+7
143

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
1+7
1+6
143
143
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
142
1+0

1+7

1+7
143
1+0

Kellie Verrell

20

oOoON

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
143
1+6
143
143
143
143
1+6

143

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
143

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20
20

5

O OMNMNDNOON

46
43
28
25
23
15

Scor e

53
53
53
53
53
53
49
45
44
41
36
33
28
26
26
25
18
10
10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOOULh WN P

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:

45. 86

Armband Nane

12006 d ever
12016 Zip
12003 Super
12013 Sabl e
12019 Beau
12020 Maddi e
12021 Frenzi
12004 Baxt er
12007 Raur

er Cutoff: 38.26

Ar mband Nane

16017 Taser
16044 Britain
16045 M ckl e
16030 Cul |l en
16002 Jonesy
16018 M ssy
16033 Sanmba
16016 Bozo
16014 Fi gment
16025 Jewel s
16034 Poppy
16001 M chael
16032 Gaffiti
16023 Di vot
16027 Stripper
16022 Mouse
16041 Skyl ar
16009 FIyR
16043 Spanky
er Cutoff: 36.82

Ar mband Nane

22113

Her o

Soni ¢

Bel | e

12 inch
Ti me

35.76
37.60
44. 30
47. 07
46. 97
55. 40
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

16 i nch

31. 64
33.35
34.82
36. 91
39. 36
43. 05
45. 40
50. 49
41. 42
97
.61
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
10

©ZZ53588285
3333333

22 inch
Ti me

31. 85

Friday, June 14, 2013
Team Standard

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Kellie Verrell

Kel i

Kel i

R

OO O0OOPFr OoOFr oo

e

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OONOOOOOORFr OO0 O

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

Verrell
S

OO OO0 O0OO0OOONMNMNMNOOOOOOOOo

Verrell
S

0

T

M eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

m

m PP P OOOOOO

PRPPRPPRPPPPPOOOOOO0OO0OOOOO

Scor e

35.
37.
46.
47.
48.
55.
Eli
Eli
Eli

76
60
30
07
97
40
m
m
m

Scor e

31.
33.
34.
38.
39.
43.
45.
50.
51.
59.
68.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

64
35
82

Scor e

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

31.85 Qualified



©oo~NOOULhWN

22040
22131
22058
22155
22082
22077
22070
22146
22115
22049
22080
22120
22096
22095
22147
22102
22137
22125
22109
22138
22088
22033
22048
22151
22127
22050
22024
22084
22101
22043
22025
22073
22015
22034
22121
22145
22114
22031
22135
22124
22008
22036
22061
22092
22078
22097
22104
22053
22038
22150
22044
22013

Roni n

M ya
Sting
Slyce
Verve

PD

Zi ppity
E-Z

Mai zy
Graphite
Bean

R se

Ri vet
Beaner
Speci al
Bonus

W cked M
Bekah
Casey
Habi t

El f

Ri pl ey
Toni ¢

Sel ene
Har | ow

G nger
Bri sk!
Nor m

Shi ner

G aci e

Si nmrer
Fizzy
Storm
Goose
Bug
Rhymne

Bl aze
Grand Sl am
Dapper
Jack
Sizzle
Zaney
Opal
n
Tag!
Sur ge
Amazi ng
Fi ona
Pai va
Danko
Pebbl es
Anmo

31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
.23
.35
33.
. 50
.84
. 00
.25
. 40
.55
. 87
35.
.51
36.
36.
36.
31.
36.
36.
37.
37.
32.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
37.
37.
38.
40.
38.
35.
39.
41.
36.
37.
40.
42.
36.
33.
36.
38.
38.
40.
38.

87
35
56
64
91
16
22

47

14

05
15
27
51
59
94
21
37
78
36
46
52
00
51
81
88
61
64
71
89
33
39
63
02
57
57
47
73
88
88
98
89
73

P NOORFRPORFRPROPFRPOOOFRPROPFRPRORPPPOOODOOOOOODODODOOODODODOOOOO0OO0ODO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OD0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0o

P OPFRPFPPFPNPOORPRPFPOORFPOOOOODOOOOORPROOOOPFRPROOOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O00000000D0O0O0OOoOOo

eNeoNeolNelNeoNolNeolNoNolNoloNoNeoleoNolNolNeNoNolNeoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNolNolNolNolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

eNeoNeoNeoNeoNelNelNoNoNoNeolNeololNolNolNoNeoNeolNololNolNoNeolNeolNolNoNoNolNolNeoNoloNoNolNoNeolNolNolNolNolNolNeololNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
42.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44.
45.

87
35
56
64
91
16
22
23
35
47
50
84
00
25
40
55
87
14
51
05
15
27
51
59
94
21
37
78
36
46
52
00
51
81
88
61
64
71
89
33
39
63
02
57
57
47
73
88
88
98
89
73

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

22012 Envy
22149 Wi sky
22118 Ser ena.
22148 Kyan
22046 Kira
22019 Kel sey
22065 Whoosh
22010 Royce
22091 Chi gger
22128 Johnny B
22063 Key
22018 Cal ypso
22032 Ty

22016 Lever age
22045 Dani ca
22093 Brite
22157 Zeal ous
22158 Qui ver
22056 M r
22020 Fringe
22069 Fl ash
22042 Chno
22057 Wi p
22153 Arwen
22011 Style
22112 Roxy
22060 Charlie
22141 Darwi n
22083 Ruby C
22002 Screech
22087 W cked H
22030 Devo
22039 Qid
22094 Ruby J
22075 MacTavi sh
22119 Rachael
22107 Fiji
22037 Di sco
22081 Puffin
22106 W nkl e
22159 Schmut zy
22041 Crave

er Cutoff: 39.69

Armband Nane

26037
26012
26011

d ance
Jack
Zeke

(@ I 1 I N S S N I - VS R SN 0N

NOOWaaARORD

A4 4444444444440 O ~NhNN0AWO©
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E666666666666666666668666668656
Sdddddddddd 44
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&
w un
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26 inch
Ti me

34. 03
34. 60
34.91

Judge:
TFI ts

Kel i

cNeoloNeolNeleoleololNoNolNeololololNolNolNolNeolololNolNolNeollolNolololoRoll VRN VR I IV - Hell =

o o

OO OO0 O0 0000000000000 O0DO0DO0D0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0OOPFPOO0OFRPLROODOONODO

Verrell
S

o o

eNeoNeolNeNolNolNeoNeolNolNololNolNolNeoNolNolNeNoNolNeoNolNolNeoNolNoloNeoNoloNolNolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNoe o)

o o

PP RPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPRPRPRPREPRPRPRRPOOCOODOOOOOOO

o o

45. 92
46. 06
46. 39
46. 41
46. 52
47.70
49. 74
50. 44
51.74
54. 99
61. 54
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333333333333333333333S?3

Scor e

34.03
34. 60
34.91

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26008
26007
26031
26024
26046
26001
26035
26021
26052
26026
26030
26020
26049
26002
26050
26003
26039
26009
26028
26025
26004
26005
26027
26043
26018
26023
26015
26036
26044
26042
26051
26013

Kel so
Fearl ess
Scopey
JoZee
Strafe
Dandy
Vi vi an!
Kip
Tenpo
Sequel
Fi x
Thrill
Soni ¢
W zard
Rocky
Hank
Ruse

d ever
Artem s
Tai
Skillz
2Do
Ffynch
Keen
Bungee
Sweep
Chaos!
Pace
Hool i gan
Vette
Wedgi e
Zachary

35. 36

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

£§666666
=
S33d3da

154

44
28. 6%

OO OO0 O0OO0OONRPFPPFPOOOPFRPROOPFPOOOOPFRPROOOOOOO
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35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
41.
41.
41.
44.
44.
44.
51.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Saturday, June 15, 2013

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Sheri Boone
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
4 Bungee Kel so Taser 54.89 0 0 0 0 0 54. 89
More Cowbel | 66. 90 3 0 0 0 0 72.90
Born To Run! 66. 87 2 1 0 0 0 75. 87
Chaos |Is JoZee's No 68.09 0 0 0 1 0 218. 09
Fix Harlow Strafe 57.57 2 0 0 0 0 61. 57
G atitude 59. 79 1 0 0 0 0 61. 79
Hel en McNenly's Dat 58. 26 1 0 0 0 0 60. 26
Qur Poni es Got Goos 55.41 2 0 0 0 0 59. 41
The Now Generation 59.95 1 0 0 1 0 211.95
1 Running In The Ri gh 42. 60 0 0 0 0 0 42. 60
Cel ebrate Diversity 64.26 0 0 0 0 0 64. 26
Fizzy Sweep Wioosh 65. 35 2 2 0 0 0 79. 35
Gol d Rush 68. 06 0 1 0 1 0 223. 06
Graphite Hankers fo 72.14 1 0 0 0 0 74. 14
Herdi n' Bugz 55. 22 0 1 0 0 0 60. 22
It's Just ADAMQ 62.44 1 3 0 1 0 229. 44
6 Neat, O On The Roc 57.15 0 0 0 0 0 57. 15
QT s! 58. 17 0 0 0 2 0 358. 17
Rhyme G ves Envy A 61.12 0 0 0 1 0 211.12
Wi p & Chi ens 59. 99 0 1 0 0 0 64. 99
Dirty Dancing 66. 84 1 0 0 1 0 218. 84
Weave Got The Runs 80.52 0 0 0 2 0 380. 52
Amazi ng Grand Sl am 58.09 0 0 0 1 0 208. 09
Bar Hoppi ng 61. 85 1 0 0 0 0 63. 85
Bazi nga! 59. 49 0 0 0 1 0 209. 49
8 CBGB 57.56 0 0 0 0 0 57.56
Everything's Better 70.15 2 1 0 0 0 79. 15
Ewe Know Jack! 60. 37 1 0 0 0 0 62. 37
Fi nessi ng The Wcke 57.05 0 0 0 1 0 207. 05
7 i Pawd4 55. 40 1 0 0 0 0 57. 40
Locked Qut OF Heave 64. 64 1 0 0 0 0 66. 64
On a Risky Tripp 63. 03 0 0 0 1 0 213. 03
Paiva's Itchin' To 72.36 2 0 0 0 0 76. 36
3 Party Rock 53. 56 0 0 0 0 0 53. 56
The Quiet Storm 70.76 0 0 0 1 0 220.76
Beasti e Boys 79.59 3 1 0 0 0 90. 59
Craveman And The La Absent
Fl ash Mb 79.78 0 1 0 1 0 234.78
H gh Speed Connecti 46.78 0 1 0 1 0 201.78
The Evol ution of Ha
Zeal ous Stripping E No Tine 0 0 0 1 0 150. 00
2 Hi j acked At The Bor 48.41 0 0 0 0 0 48. 41
5 Mr Ran Away Wth B 54. 48 1 0 0 0 0 56. 48



Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ruff Grls 69.
Running In A New D 53.
Screechn Super Soni 60.
Mat ch Dot Com 76.
Sassy & Sweet Sixte 58.
M chael Spanky Ty 60.

Pure Adrenaline 41.
The Bear ded Rodents 52.
12" Rul ers 67.

XXX scratch team 1 83.

33
09
69
71
96
01
62
12
35
13

Nunber of Teans Showi ng: 51
Nurmber of Teans Absent:

1

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O

of Teans Not Scor ed:

1

OO O0OOPFr OO0OO0OO0oOOo

NOOOOOFr OoOFr o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

P ORPRRFPORFROROLR

cNeoNeoNolNeolNelNelNolNolNo

219. 33
58. 09
210. 69
81.71
208. 96
62. 01
191. 62
202.12
67.35
243. 13



Versatility Overall

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Binky & Broski (Team #05)
Jenna 72.00 30.74 55. 00 52. 38
Trixie 68.00 36.24 19.00 46.93
Sub- Tot al s 140. 00 66. 98 74.00 99. 31 36. 08
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 175.00 133.02 111.00 160.69 263.92
2 Kiba Panga (Team #12)
Ki ba 68. 00 28.40 47.00 32.05
Panga 44, 00 39. 96 42. 00 45. 35
Sub- Tot al s 112. 00 68.36  89.00 77.40 44.96
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 140.00 131.64 133.50 182.60 255.04
3 Gve 'EmLL (Team #10)
Logan 73. 00 E 53. 00 44, 65
Luna 73.00 36.35 51. 00 51.71
Sub- Tot al s 146.00 136.35 104.00 96.36  49.05
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 182. 50 63.65 156.00 163.64 250.95
4 Anmerican Ninja Warriors (Team #02)
Cooper 50.00 33.60 46.00 40.01
Pochi 62. 00 E 53. 00 37.45
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 133.60 99. 00 77. 46 38. 66
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 140. 00 66.40 148.50 182.54 261.34
5 Vocal Cords (Team #23)
Ri pcord 65.00  33.07 43.00 40.09
Edge- n- hei nmer 60. 00 E 48. 00 45, 23
Sub- Tot al s 125.00 133.07 91. 00 85. 32 38. 67
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 156. 25 66.93 136.50 174.68 261.33
6 The Butterfly Effect (Team #21)
Rex 69. 00 E 49.00 46.78
Jem 69.00 34.77 25.00 44.68
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 134.77 74.00 91.46  41.80
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 172.50 65.23 111.00 168.54 258.20
7 Days O Thunder (Team #07)
M ck 60.00 32.86 53.00 43.80
Phenomenon 44. 00 E 40. 00 32.69
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 132.86 93. 00 76.49  45.44
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 130. 00 67.14 139.50 183.51 254.56
8 It's Not My Fault (Team #11)
Furl ey 33.00 37.84 49.00 36. 28
Ki p 62. 00 E 47. 00 33.49
Sub- Tot al s 95.00 137.84 96. 00 69.77 42.31
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 118. 75 62.16 144.00 190.23 257.69

©

St andi ngs

SkyeJack' d (Team #18)

Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/13/2013

-1-

843.

842.

816.

798.

795.

775.

774.

772.

63

78

74

78

69

47

71

83

U131722
U136900

U129346
Us07415

U133213
U135933

U511910
Us07937

U127361

Ul26143
U140593

U123783
U142999

U128126
Us502250

A

A

£0T

S.
Us00858

o

vo

OCswal d
R vas

DeMasci o
Mel ened

Bart on
Lynch

Shat t uck
Power s

O Nei |
A Axf

Pol i ng
Lynch
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Si mpson

Br auneck
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Summary Report (cont.)

Jack 46. 00 35. 85 37.00 46. 14 U508370 K. Schaef er
Skye 46. 00 44.50 37.00 60. 01 us504822 M Car done
Sub- Tot al s 92. 00 80. 35 74.00 106. 15 44, 22

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 115.00 119.65 111.00 153.85 255.78 755.28
10 Kiss My Hansta Sass (Team #13)

Rue 33.00 33.69 45.00 42.35 U133014 K. Cowel |
Sassy 32.00 45. 76 30. 00 44, 62 U504434 M C osson
Sub- Tot al s 65. 00 79. 45 75. 00 86. 97 34.97

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 81.25 120.55 112.50 173.03 265.03 752.36
11 Padeseke Dry (Team #16)

Seeker K 58. 00 43. 62 49. 00 E U127690 S. Kai ser
Paddy 62.00 39.59 40.00 47.60 U506640 L. Neiger
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 83.21 89.00 177.60 41.05

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 150.00 116.79 133.50 82.40 258.95 741.64
12 The Perfect Pair (Team #22)

Jock 57.00 31.59 50. 00 36. 89 Us01538 L. Kahn
Mllie 63. 00 32.06 49. 00 39. 26 Us07111 D. Brian
Sub- Tot al s 120. 00 63. 65 99. 00 76.15 185. 06

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 150.00 136.35 148.50 183.85 114.94 733.64
13 Weat Thins (Team #25)

Sanmmy 39. 00 55. 17 43. 00 63. 18 U500514 B. Longenecker
Tucker 31.00 47. 64 47. 00 44. 02 Us502779 C. Anderson
Sub- Tot al s 70.00 102.81 90.00 107.20  43.38
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 87.50 97.19 135.00 152.80 256.62 729.11
14 Barker's By Line (Team #04)
Spirit 68.00 37.48 46.00 E Uu126411 A. Der by
DJ 53.00 E 40.00 41.97 U502479 R Deanelio
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 137.48 86.00 171.97 38. 05
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 151. 25 62.52 129.00 88.03 261.95 692.75
15 New Best Friends (Team #14)

Matty 50. 00 37. 47 20. 00 57.75 Us01379 K. Paul
Abr a 47. 00 E 40. 00 60. 14 U125577 C Artim
Sub- Tot al s 97.00 137.47 60.00 117.89 40. 33

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 121. 25 62.53 90.00 142.11 259.67 675.56
16 Geek Squad (Team #09)

Austin 32.00 44. 19 40. 00 52.17 U125051 K. Wlls
Reveille 68. 00 E 6. 00 44. 03 U125610 J. Cerhard
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 144.19 46. 00 96. 20 40. 25

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 125. 00 55.81 69.00 163.80 259.75 673.36
kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 625 79 or BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

17 Bad Romance (Team #03)
Sony 49. 00 39. 87 33.00 54. 08 U124589 J. Reilly
Romance 34.00 E 38. 00 E U503933 J. Gauntt
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 139.87 71.00 184.08 50. 47
-2



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 103. 75 60. 13 106.50
Crank It Up (Team #06)
Presto 18. 00 34.70 10. 00
Speedo 33.00 E 56. 00
Sub- Tot al s 51.00 134.70 66. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 63. 75 65. 30 99. 00
Team Spri ng Loaded (Team #20)
Poet 17.00 42.98 26. 00
Cache 37.00 E 18. 00
Sub- Tot al s 54.00 142.98 44.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 67.50 57.02 66. 00
W're Al Ears! (Team #24)
aiver 37.00 58.13 40.00
St ewart 47. 00 43. 45 40. 00
Sub- Tot al s 84.00 101.58 80.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 105.00 98.42 120.00
Nyke Zen (Team #15)
Zen 35.00 E 14. 00
Nyke 65.00 36.09 49. 00
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 136.09 63. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 125. 00 63.91 94. 50
Dyl i ndi es (Team #08)
Li ndy 38.00 E 53. 00
Dyl an 54.00 32.35 43.00
Sub- Tot al s 92.00 132.35 96. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 115. 00 67.65 144.00
A Graceful Life (Team #01)
G aci e 44. 00 E 45. 00
Zoe 49.00 41.80 38.00
Sub- Tot al s 93.00 141.80 83.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 116. 25 58.20 124.50
Road Rage (Team #17)
Dazzle A 24.00 E 23.00
Rory 37.00 34.33 23.00
Sub- Tot al s 61.00 134.33 46.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 76. 25 65. 67 69. 00
Yao M ng Has Moxie (Team #26)
Yao M ng 24.00 E 18. 00
Moxi e 52.00 37.57 32.00
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 137.57 50. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 95. 00 62.43 75. 00
Super Bitches (Team #19)
Seeker C Abs Abs Abs
Lilly Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0. 00

260
75.92

E
36. 45
166. 45

260
93. 55

63. 91
63. 27
127.18

260
132.82

66. 34
49. 59
115. 93

260
144. 07

260. 00
260
0. 00

35. 50

165. 50
260
94. 50

44. 94

174.94
260
85. 06

260. 00
260
0. 00

260. 00
260
0. 00

Abs
Abs
260. 00

- 3-

300
249.53

35.83
300
264. 17

52. 37
300
247. 63

206. 89
300
93.11

47.76
300
252. 24

197. 33
300
102. 67

192. 98
300
107. 02

40. 62
300
259. 38

201. 33
300
98. 67

300. 00

595.

585.

570.

560.

535.

523.

491.

470.

331.

83

77

97

60

65

82

03

30

10

U510062
U137863

Us510776
U511868

U138219
Us07359

Us06671
U138814

U129305
U135718

Us01290
Us09790

U133513
Us06950

Uus09089
Us00918

Ul127691
Ul131944

Cr ank
Cr ank

Ford
Caper na- For

Hor sman
Bonsi gnore

Mar kl ey
Lutz

Bel |
Rose

Al ai np
Woodsi de

Avi ck
MQiire

Ci aschi ni
C ark

Cr ank
Bi snore



Overal |

309.
274.
256.
242.

319.
302.
280.
260.

325.
307.
307.
262.

310.
287.
270.
262.

69
30
10
97

38
59
31
33

05
84
77
69

93
89
63
71

Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50 260
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

Top | ndivi dua

Luna B. Lynch
Jem B. Lynch
Logan K. Barton
Rex J. Poling
Jenna K. Gswal d
Ri pcord S. O Neill
Paddy L. Neiger
Trixie B. Rivas

Ki ba R DeMasci o
M ck D. Rohaus
Jock L. Kahn
Panga S. Mel ened
MIllie D. Brian
Cooper P. Shattuck
Furley K. Brauneck
Rue K. Cowel |

0.

300
00

0.

00



Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

28 secs
Ar mband

P12023
P12019
P12016
P12026
P12005
P12004
P12003
P12029
P12014

30 secs
Ar mband

P08014
P08002
PO8001
PO8007
PO8011
P08012

25 secs
Ar mband

P22030
P22003
P22033
P22034
P22022
P22017
P22018
P22031
P22014
P22020
P22007
P22013
P22002
P22001

Gam 16 secs
Nane

Jenna
Trixie
Ri pcord
Pochi
Paddy
Zoe
Austin
Yao M ng
Lilly

Gam 18 secs
Nane

Luna
Logan
Jem
Rex
Matty
diver

Gam 14 secs
Nane

Reveille
Nyke
Mllie
Kip
Edge- n- hei m
Dyl an
Cooper
Abr a

St ewart
Jack

Li ndy
Zen

Furl ey
Rue

Ti

46.
44,
42.
41.
45.
44,
43.

No

Friday, June 14, 2013
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Cut of f:

nme

44
11
22
22
71
98
85
Ti nme

Absent

Ti

44,
46.
44,
46.
43.
54.

Ti

37.
38.
38.
40.
39.
37.
39.
40.
41.
41.
35.
34.
35.
35.

Cut of f:

nme

77
57
98
83
58
57

Cut of f:

nme

76
21
97
26
08
49
87
68
01
51
79
29
43
84

58. 08 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 4
1 4
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 2
2 0
60. 91 pts
5Pt 3Pt
1 3
1 2
1 2
0 3
2 1
0 2
55.53 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 3
0 4
1 3
2 0
0 3
1 1
1 1
2 3
2 2
1 3
2 2

12 inch Judge: Sher

2Pt

NEFENBANMNNOW

1Pt

OO A~AEFPLPDNMNDNDAD

Gambl e

35
30
30
30
30
20

0

0

8 inch Judge: Sheri

2Pt

NNWKABEDN

2Pt

P WNDNWWWWWNWNDNDW

1Pt

= o1 oo Ol

1Pt

ONOCT WO WNWSRADMWOO

Gambl e

40
40
35
40
20
20

22 inch Judge: Sher

Gambl e

30
30
30
20
30
20
20
20
20
20

0

0
0
0

Boone
Scor e

72
68
65
62
62
49
32
24

Boone
Scor e

73
73
69
69
50
37

Boone
Scor e

68
65
63
62
60
54
50
47
47
46
38
35
33
33

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Open: 25 secs Gam 14 secs Qutoff: 55.53 pts 16 inch Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 P16040 Spirit 36. 81 2 3 2 3 30 68 Qualified
2 P16036 Ki ba 37.54 2 3 2 3 30 68 Qualified
3 P16004 M ck 38. 44 1 3 2 2 30 60 Qualified
4 P16020 Seeker K 42. 20 2 2 4 2 20 58 Qualified
5 P16011 Jock 36. 03 2 3 2 2 20 57 Qualified

P16025 DJ 41. 80 2 3 1 1 20 53

P16035 Moxi e 39. 47 1 4 1 2 20 52

P16018 Sony 38. 11 0 1 3 5 30 49

P16033 Skye 39. 25 0 3 3 2 20 46

P16046 Phenonenon 35.69 0 2 3 5 20 44

P16026 G acie 39. 16 2 0 2 4 20 44

P16045 Panga 39.91 1 1 3 3 20 44

P16049 Sanmmy 40. 13 0 2 2 3 20 39

P16028 Rory 35. 68 0 2 2 1 20 37

P16029 Cache 39. 13 0 1 3 3 20 37

P16039 Romance 36. 81 1 3 3 3 0 34

P16027 Speedo 37.51 1 3 3 2 0 33

P16024 Sassy 41.76 2 2 1 5 0 32

P16002 Tucker 38.50 1 2 3 5 0 31

P16031 Dazzle A 38. 32 2 1 1 2 0 24

P16030 Presto 34. 82 0 2 2 2 0 18

P16005 Poet 41. 35 0 1 3 3 0 17

P16044 Seeker C Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 38.0%



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

er Cutoff:

41. 62

Armband Nane

PO8001
P08014
PO8011
P08012
PO8007
P08002

er Cutoff:

Jem
Luna
Matty
diver
Rex
Logan

38. 35

Armband Nane

P12023
P12016
P12019
P12005
P12004
P12003
P12026
P12029
P12014

er Cutoff:

Jenna

Ri pcord
Trixie
Paddy
Zoe
Austin
Pochi
Yao M ng
Lilly

35. 59

Armband Nane

P16036
P16011
P16004
P16028
P16030
P16040
P16035
P16018
P16045
P16005
P16020
P16033
P16024
P16002

Ki ba
Jock
M ck
Rory
Presto
Spirit
Moxi e
Sony
Panga
Poet
Seeker K
Skye
Sassy
Tucker

8

i nch

Ti me

34.
36.
37.
58.

No
No

12

77
35
47
13
Ti e
Ti e

i nch

Ti me

30.
33.
36.
39.
36.
44.

74
07
24
59
80
19
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

Friday, June 14, 2013

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

28.
31.
30.
34.
32.
35.
32.
37.
39.
42.
36.
42.
41.
38.

40
59
86
33
70
48
57
87
96
98
62
50
76
64

TFl ts

Set h

Set h

Set h

Dunn
R

OO OO oo

Dunn

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Dunn

NNFPPOORFRPORFRPEFPLPOPRFLPLODO

w

OO OO oo

w

OO Okr OO0OO0oOOo

w

P OORFPRPOOORFRPLROOOOOOo

T
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T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

T

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

PP, OOOO

m

PP, OOOOODOo

m
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Scor e

34.
36.
37.
58.

77
35
47
13

Elim
Elim

Scor e

30.
33.
36.
39.
41.
44.

74
07
24
59
80
19

Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.
31.
32.
34.
34.
37.
37.
39.
39.
42.
43.
44.
45.
47.

40
59
86
33
70
48
57
87
96
98
62
50
76
64

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16049 Sanmmy 51.17
P16027 Speedo No Ti e
P16039 Ronmance No Ti e
P16031 Dazzle A No Ti e
P16029 Cache No Ti e
P16026 Gracie No Ti e
P16046 Phenonmenon No Tine
P16025 DJ No Ti e
P16044 Seeker C Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.57 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P22033 Mllie 32. 06
2 P22017 Dyl an 32.35
3 P22018 Cooper 33. 60
4 P22001 Rue 33. 69
5 P22020 Jack 35. 85
6 P22003 Nyke 36. 09
P22002 Furl ey 35. 84
P22014 St ewart 38. 45
P22031 Abra No Ti e
P22034 Kip No Ti e
P22013 Zen No Ti e
P22022 Edge-n-heim No Ti ne
P22030 Reveille No Ti e
P22007 Li ndy No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 34.0%
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OO OOO0OO0OON

Dunn
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PR RPRPRPRRERERO

m
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55. 17
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Scor e

32. 06
32.35
33. 60
33.69
35.85
36. 09
37.84
43. 45
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

~NOoO b~ wWDN PR

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULhd WN P

48 secs
Ar mband

P16027
P16004
P16011
P16020
P16036
P16002
P16040
P16026
P16049
P16045
P16046
P16025
P16039
P16033
P16018
P16035
P16024
P16005
P16028
P16031
P16029
P16030
P16044

48 secs
Ar mband

P22007
P22002
P22033
P22003
P22022
P22034
P22018
P22001
P22017
P22031
P22014
P22020
P22013

45.05 pts 16 inch

42.78 pts 22 inch

QCut of f:
Name Ti e
Speedo 48. 92
M ck 46. 62
Jock 42.09
Seeker K 49, 32
Ki ba 37.85
Tucker 47. 40
Spirit 51. 48
G aci e 45, 99
Sanmmy 50. 83
Panga 51. 07
Phenomenon 40. 52
DJ 55. 27
Ronance 50. 45
Skye 50. 62
Sony 51. 82
Moxi e 44,72
Sassy 48. 47
Poet No Tinme
Rory 33. 45
Dazzle A 35. 29
Cache No Tinme
Presto 75. 17
Seeker C Absent
Cut of f:

Name Ti e
Li ndy 45. 71
Furl ey 40. 63
MIllie 43. 15
Nyke 48. 79
Edge- n- hei m 43. 26
Kip 41. 56
Cooper 52.91
Rue 49.76
Dyl an 50. 00
Abr a 52.50
St ewar t 53.11
Jack 45, 05
Zen No Tinme

Friday, June 14, 2013

Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1

1+5
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+4

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+7
143
143
143
1+5
143
143
143
143
1+5
143
143
1+7
1+7
1+6
143
1+6
1+6
143

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+7
143
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+4
143
143
143
143
143
1+5
1+7
1+7
143
143
143

Kellie Verrell

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
143
143
1+4
143
143
143

143
143
143
1+4
1+6
143
143

143

Kellie Verrell

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
27
20
20
14

=N
» O

O MNDNDNOUI O © O

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
143
143
143
143
143
143
1+6
143
143
143
1+4

27
27
27
27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
14

0

Scor e

56
53
50
49
47
47
46
45
43
42
40
40
38
37
33
32
30
26
23
23
18
10

Scor e

53
49
49
49
48
47
46
45
43
40
40
37
14

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P22030 Reveille No Ti e 1+5
Open: 58 secs QQutoff: 43.35 pts 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P08002 Logan No Ti e 1+5
2 P08014 Luna 51.57 1+5
3 P08007 Rex 52.41 1+5
4 P08012 diver 60. 31 1+5
PO8001 Jem 40. 41 1+5
P0O8011 WMatty No Tinme 1+4
Open: 53 secs QQutoff: 42.78 pts 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 P12023 Jenna 53. 95 1+4
2 P12026 Pochi 45. 38 1+5
3 P12016 Ri pcord 46. 21 1+5
4 P12005 Paddy 48. 76 1+5
P12003 Austin 58. 15 1+5
P12004 Zoe 50. 00 1+5
P12019 Trixie 30. 97 1+4
P12029 Yao M ng No Ti e 1+5
P12014 Lilly Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 44.0%

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

143
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+7
1+7
143
143
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+6
143
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+4
143
1+7
143

Kellie Verrell

1+7
143
143
143
143
1+0

Kellie Verrell

27
27
27
20
2
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+7
1+7
143

142

27
27
27
27
20
20

0

2

Scor e

53
51
49
40
25
20

Scor e

55
53
43
40
40
38
19
18

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, June 14, 2013
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.17 8 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P08002 Logan 44. 65 0 0 0 0 44.65 CQualifi
2 P0O8001 Jem 44. 68 0 0 0 0 44.68 Qualifi
3 P08007 Rex 46. 78 0 0 0 0 46.78 Qualifi
4 P08014 Luna 49.71 1 0 0 0 51.71 Qualifi
P08011 Matty 57.75 0 0 0 0 57.75
P08012 diver 64. 34 1 0 0 0 66. 34
Qualifier Cutoff: 47.71 12 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P12026 Pochi 37.45 0 0 0 0 37.45 Qualifi
2 P12016 Ripcord 40. 09 0 0 0 0 40.09 Qualifi
3 P12019 Trixie 44. 93 1 0 0 0 46.93 Qualifi
4 P12005 Paddy 42. 60 0 1 0 0 47.60 Qualifi
P12003 Austin 52.17 0 0 0 0 52. 17
P12023 Jenna 47. 38 0 1 0 0 52. 38
P12029 Yao M ng No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12004 Zoe No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12014 Lilly Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.78 16 inch Judge: Kellie Verrelli
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 P16036 Kiba 32.05 0 0 0 0 32.05 Qualifi
2 P16046 Phenonenon 32.69 0 0 0 0 32.69 Qualifi
3 P16027 Speedo 36. 45 0 0 0 0 36.45 Qualifi
4 P16011 Jock 36. 89 0 0 0 0 36.89 Qualifi
5 P16025 DJ 41. 97 0 0 0 0 41. 97
P16004 M ck 38. 80 0 1 0 0 43. 80
P16002 Tucker 44. 02 0 0 0 0 44. 02
P16024 Sassy 44. 62 0 0 0 0 44. 62
P16026 G acie 44.94 0 0 0 0 44. 94
P16045 Panga 45. 35 0 0 0 0 45. 35
P16018 Sony 45. 08 2 1 0 0 54. 08
P16033 Skye 51.01 2 1 0 0 60. 01
P16049 Sammy 61. 18 1 0 0 0 63. 18
P16029 Cache 63. 27 0 0 0 0 63. 27

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



P16005
P16040
P16039
P16031
P16020
P16030
P16028
P16035
P16044

Poet 63. 91

Spirit No Ti e
Romance No Ti e
Dazzle A No Ti e
Seeker K No Ti e
Presto No Ti e
Rory No Ti e
Moxi e 41. 31

Seeker C Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.35 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P22034 Kip 33.49
2 P22007 Li ndy 35.50
3 P22002 Furl ey 36. 28
4 P22033 Mllie 39. 26
5 P22018 Cooper 40. 01
P22001 Rue 42. 35
P22030 Reveille 39.03
P22022 Edge- n- hei m 45. 23
P22020 Jack 39.14
P22014 Stewart 44,59
P22031 Abra 56. 14
P22013 Zen No Tinme
P22003 Nyke No Ti e
P22017 Dyl an No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17

Percent Qualified: 34.0%

Kel i

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO ONOPFPOOOOOOOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Verrell
S

O OO O0ORFRPFPOPFPOOOOOO

OO OO0 OoOoOo

T

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNolNeolNolNolololNolNo]

PR RPRPRPRRERERO

m

P PPOOO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOo

63.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

91

333333

Scor e

33.
35.
36.
39.
40.
42.
44.
45.
46.
49.
60.
Eli
Eli
Eli

49
50
28
26
01
35
03
23
14
59
14
m

m

m

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, June 15, 2013
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Sheri Boone

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Dyl i ndi es 42. 33 0 1 0 1 0 197. 33
It's Not My Fault 40. 31 1 0 0 0 0 42. 31
Nyke Zen 37.76 0 2 0 0 0 47.76
1 Kiss My Hansta Sass 34.97 0 0 0 0 0 34. 97
SkyeJack' d 39. 22 0 1 0 0 0 44. 22
The Perfect Pair 35. 06 0 0 0 1 0 185. 06
Bad Romance 45. 47 0 1 0 0 0 50. 47
4 Bar ker's By Line 38. 05 0 0 0 0 0 38. 05
2 Crank It Up 35. 83 0 0 0 0 0 35. 83
Days O Thunder 38. 44 1 1 0 0 0 45. 44
Ki ba Panga 37.96 1 1 0 0 0 44, 96
Road Rage 35. 62 0 1 0 0 0 40. 62
Team Spring Loaded 52.37 0 0 0 0 0 52. 37
Wheat Thi ns 43. 38 0 0 0 0 0 43. 38
3 Bi nky & Broski 36. 08 0 0 0 0 0 36. 08
A Graceful Life 42.98 0 0 0 1 0 192. 98
Padeseke Dry 41. 05 0 0 0 0 0 41. 05
Super Bitches Absent
Yao M ng Has Moxie 51.33 0 0 0 1 0 201. 33
5 American Ninja Warr 33. 66 0 1 0 0 0 38. 66
Geek Squad 40. 25 0 0 0 0 0 40. 25
Vocal Cords 38. 67 0 0 0 0 0 38. 67
New Best Friends 40. 33 0 0 0 0 0 40. 33
We're Al Ears! 56. 89 0 0 0 1 0 206. 89
Gve "EmLL 44. 05 0 1 0 0 0 49. 05
The Butterfly Effec 41.80 0 0 0 0 0 41. 80

Total Nunmber of Teanms Show ng: 25
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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